Таблиця. Вихідні дані до завдання
	Варіант
	Ефект від реалізації
першої угоди
	Ефект від реалізації
другої угоди

	
	вдала реалі-зація
	ймовір-ність
	невдала реалізація
	ймовір-ність
	вдала реалі-зація
	ймовір-ність
	невдала реалізація
	ймовір-ність

	
	тис.грн.
	частка одиниці
	тис.грн.
	частка одиниці
	тис.грн.
	частка одиниці
	тис.грн.
	частка одиниці

	1
	600
	0,7
	480
	0,3
	710
	0,4
	700
	0,6

	2
	400
	0,5
	200
	0,5
	600
	0,6
	580
	0,4

	3
	150
	0,2
	100
	0,8
	160
	0,9
	120
	0,1

	4
	450
	0,8
	300
	0,2
	480
	0,3
	400
	0,7

	5
	750
	0,6
	700
	0,4
	900
	0,5
	600
	0,5

	6
	100
	0,5
	90
	0,5
	160
	0,6
	140
	0,4

	7
	1000
	0,4
	900
	0,6
	800
	0,3
	700
	0,7

	8
	1500
	0,5
	1400
	0,5
	1000
	0,9
	800
	0,1

	9
	250
	0,6
	200
	0,4
	360
	0,4
	340
	0,6

	10
	450
	0,7
	400
	0,3
	500
	0,5
	320
	0,5

	11
	550
	0,2
	400
	0,8
	380
	0,9
	350
	0,1

	12
	1300
	0,8
	1100
	0,2
	1500
	0,3
	1400
	0,7
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